
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

92

78

82

67

09

64

7

35

13

86

61

23

70

Class

F500

DSR

FF

F500

FF

F500

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

FF

Name

Jason Knuteson

Dave Knaack

David Livingston

John Walbran

Andrew Genkinger

Rusty Cook

Lisa Noble

Brad Stout

Jon Tate

Mike Landon

Matthew Guzowski

Gerald Barrett

Tom Reinsel

Best Tm

1:11.058

1:11.826

1:13.186

1:13.837

1:14.060

1:15.182

1:19.300

1:19.569

1:20.755

1:23.912

1:25.184

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+0.768

+2.128

+2.779

+3.002

+4.124

+8.242

+8.511

+9.697

+12.854

+14.126

-

-

Hometown

Danville IN

Neenah WI

Lexington TN

St.Louis MO

New London IA

Stone Mountain GA

Manhattan KS

St. Louis MO

Arlington TN

Zionsville IN

Henderson KY

Edmond OK

St. Louis MO

Region

Indy

Milw

MidS

StL

GtRv

MidS

Kan

StL

MidS

Indy

StL

Okla

StL

Member #

331892

225405

251277

118865

300227

87086

17

164310

283004

272371

305827

210082

100927

Make/Model

Scorpion Si

Fastercar Mki

Swift Db-3

Scorpion F500

Mondiale M85S

Scorpion

Vortech

Vortech Vortech

Protoform P2

Dunlap Wasp

Caracal C

Swift Db-6

Van Dieman Rf-01

Sorted on Best Lap timeSPRING NATIONAL #07-N-26-S&IT#07-RS-81-S

GROUP 1: NATIONAL

Q - FV,F500,FF, DSR

Qualify

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

3/11/2007 09:00 AM

Grid / Qualifying

Printed: 3/11/2007 9:59:17 AM

Maureen Wheeler & Janet Berry, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun. Cheif Steward

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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